


Commonwealth Fencing Federation

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2002

Men's Epee Individual

Newcastle Entertainment Centre, Newcastle, Australia

      Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1

V/M Indicator HS

USHER Eric SCO V 4 1 1 V 3 2/6 -9 19

CASAGRANDE Zac AUS 4 3 V V V3 1 3/6 1 21

SANATOMBA Singh Athokpam IND V V 4 2 V 1 3/6 -2 22

MARKS Simon NIR V 2 V V 1 2 3/6 -1 20

ALLEN Greg ENG V 2 V 1 3 0 2/6 -6 16

BEADSWORTH Nigel JER 4 1 2 V V4 3 2/6 -3 19

BURKHALTER Marc WAL V V V V V V 6/6 20 30

Poule no 2

V/M Indicator HS

DE SILVA Henry IOM 1 0 2 4 1 0 0/6 -22 8

HOWSER Chris ENG V V V V V 1 5/6 15 26

PARAMBIR Singh Dhaliwal IND V 1 V 2 V4 2 3/6 -2 19

DUNCAN Andy NZL V 3 3 1 V 0 2/6 -9 17

ELVIN Roy NIR V 0 V V 1 1 3/6 -5 17

MCKERNAN Danny SCO V 1 3 4 V 4 2/6 1 22

HEFFERNAN Nick AUS V V V V V V 6/6 22 30

Poule no 3

V/M Indicator HS

LISTON George SCO V3 V V 3 V 4/5 7 21

ROHITH Gangadhar T.R. IND 2 3 4 3 4 0/5 -6 16

LEE Nicholas WAL 1 V4 V 2 V4 3/5 1 16

UPRITCHARD William NZL 2 V 0 2 4 1/5 -11 13

CADMAN Tom ENG V V V V 1 4/5 6 21

CARTILLIER Luc AUS 4 V 2 V V 3/5 3 21

Poule no 4

V/M Indicator HS

ANG Chez Yee SIN V 3 2 1 2 1/5 -10 13

LEES Kevin JER 4 2 1 2 2 0/5 -14 11

PERITY Tony ENG V V V 3 V 4/5 9 23

AUSTEN Ross AUS V V 4 3 V 3/5 7 22

AUSTIN Simon WAL V4 V V4 V4 4 4/5 7 21

BROOM Ben NZL V V 1 3 V 3/5 1 19

Poule no 5

V/M Indicator HS

TREDGER Dudley ENG 4 V V 3 V 3/5 0 22

LEONG Dennis Kok Seng SIN V 1 V 3 V 3/5 -1 19

STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser NZL 4 V 4 1 1 1/5 -6 15

MATHEW N. A. IND 4 4 V 1 2 1/5 -8 16

WILLIS Jonathon NIR V V V V V4 5/5 13 24

TAYLOR James WAL 4 2 V V 3 2/5 2 19

Poule no 6

V/M Indicator HS

ADAIR Mark NIR 3 3 V V V2 3/5 3 18

CHIN Conrad SCO V V 3 V3 V 4/5 8 21

FANG Nicholas Kuo Wei SIN V 1 V 2 3 2/5 -6 16

ROBINSON Seamus AUS 3 V 4 2 V 2/5 1 19

THOMAS Neale WAL 1 2 V V3 V4 3/5 0 15

BRILL Martin NZL 1 2 V 2 3 1/5 -6 13
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Commonwealth Fencing Federation

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2002

Men's Epee Individual

Newcastle Entertainment Centre, Newcastle, Australia

      Tableau of 32

1  HEFFERNAN Nick  AUS

 HEFFERNAN Nick

32  BRILL Martin  NZL     15/9

 HEFFERNAN Nick

17  LEONG Dennis Kok Seng  SIN     15/9

 THOMAS Neale

16  THOMAS Neale  WAL    15/8

9  CADMAN Tom  ENG

 ROBINSON Seamus

24  ROBINSON Seamus  AUS     14/13

 AUSTIN Simon

25  FANG Nicholas Kuo Wei  SIN     15/12

 AUSTIN Simon

8  AUSTIN Simon  WAL    12/9

5  PERITY Tony  ENG

 ALLEN Greg

28  ALLEN Greg  ENG     15/7

 ALLEN Greg

21  PARAMBIR Singh Dhaliwal  IND     15/8

 ADAIR Mark

12  ADAIR Mark  NIR     15/8

13  BROOM Ben  NZL

 SANATOMBA Singh Athokpam

20  SANATOMBA Singh Athokpam  IND     15/9

 USHER Eric

29  USHER Eric  SCO     14/4

 USHER Eric

4  HOWSER Chris  ENG     15/11

3  WILLIS Jonathon  NIR

 WILLIS Jonathon

30  DUNCAN Andy  NZL     15/7

 WILLIS Jonathon

19  MARKS Simon  NIR     15/10

 LEE Nicholas

14  LEE Nicholas  WAL    15/10

11  CARTILLIER Luc  AUS

 CARTILLIER Luc

22  ELVIN Roy  NIR     15/2

 CARTILLIER Luc

27  BEADSWORTH Nigel  JER     15/10

 BEADSWORTH Nigel

6  CHIN Conrad  SCO     15/11

7  LISTON George  SCO

 MCKERNAN Danny

26  MCKERNAN Danny  SCO     15/13

 AUSTEN Ross

23  TAYLOR James  WAL     15/14

 AUSTEN Ross

10  AUSTEN Ross  AUS     15/12

15  TREDGER Dudley  ENG

 TREDGER Dudley

18  CASAGRANDE Zac  AUS     15/10

 TREDGER Dudley

31  STEPHEN-SMITH Fraser  NZL     15/9

 BURKHALTER Marc

2  BURKHALTER Marc  WAL    15/7
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Commonwealth Fencing Federation

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2002

Men's Epee Individual

Newcastle Entertainment Centre, Newcastle, Australia

      Quarter-finals

1  HEFFERNAN Nick  AUS

 HEFFERNAN Nick

8  AUSTIN Simon  WAL    15/3

 HEFFERNAN Nick

5  ALLEN Greg  ENG     15/9

 USHER Eric

4  USHER Eric  SCO     15/11

 HEFFERNAN Nick

3  WILLIS Jonathon  NIR     15/9

 WILLIS Jonathon

6  CARTILLIER Luc  AUS     15/8

 WILLIS Jonathon

7  AUSTEN Ross  AUS     15/14

 TREDGER Dudley

2  TREDGER Dudley  ENG     15/5
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